UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY
CRIME AND FIRE LOG

February 14, 2020

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7
am on Thursday, February 13, 2020 until approximately 7 am on Friday, February 14, 2020.

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG

TIME LAST APPROXIMATE

ﬁ%;: O#IEQT # - (N/S)* INCIDENT TYPE I{IE)%T,I]?IT); ]]){%;](E)g’i‘l;ﬂl]l): KNOWN TIME FRAME OF DISPOSITION
SECURED OCCURRENCE

2020001625-N | Trespass Order Issued Fretwell 02/ gzzozo 02/ gzzozo Oceurred on /132020 | (5e Closed

INCIDENT
DESCRIPTION

Officers responded to the Fretwell Building reference a suspicious person. The individual was
trespassed from the University because he gave false information to a Law Enforcement Officer.

located and

Marriott Furth
202001130001-N | Larceny Construction 02/13/2020 | 02/13/2020 | Unknown l“ o
. nvestigation
Site 9:08 9:07
EVECSICDIEIT,LON Officers responded to the Marriott Construction Site in reference to a larceny.
RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG
RESIDENT DATE/TIME DATE/TIME PROPERTY FULLY FIRE
REECRI HALL OCCURRED REPORTED CATRI ININRIES DAMAGE SPRINKLED DETECTION
Notesmow | There were no reported incidents of fire occurring in the residential halls for the
RESOLVED?)

time period indicated above.

The following are calls for service received by Police &
Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on
February 13, 2020

CALLS FOR SERVICE

CITATIONS/WARNING
CITATIONS/WRITTEN

BUILDING ADMITS

ESCORTS

MOTORIST ASSIST

FIRE ALARMS

MEDICAL ASSISTS

OTHER

46
1
1
2
2
6
1
1
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